Basketball, Boys MS Varsity

Fairfield Area Middle School
Boys MS Varsity Basketball

2019 - 2020 Season

Date Day Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart

Nov 26 [Tue 3:00 PM A |Southern Huntingdon County Junior/Senior 12:45PM |1:00 PM
High School - Scrimmage

Dec 09 Mon 5:15 PM A |York Suburban Senior High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Dec12 (Thu 4:00 PM H |Gettysburg Area High School

Dec19 |[Thu 4:00 PM H |[Littlestown Senior High School

Dec 20 Fri 5:00 PM H |Hanover High School

Jan 06 Mon 4:00 PM A |Bermudian Springs High School

Jan 08 Wed 5:00 PM A |York Country Day School - Canceled

Jan 09 Thu 4:00 PM H |Eastern York High School

Jan 13 Mon 4:00 PM A |Kennard-Dale High School

Jan 14 Tue 4:00 PM H |York County School Of Technology

Jan 15 Wed 4:00 PM A [James Buchanan High School

Jan 16 Thu 4:00 PM A |Delone Catholic High School

Jan 20 Mon 5:00 PM H |York Catholic High School

Jan 22 Wed 4:00 PM A |Littlestown Senior High School

Jan 23 Thu 5:00 PM A |York Country Day School

Jan 27 Mon 4:00 PM A |[Hanover High School

Jan 30 Thu 4:00 PM H |Biglerville Middle School/HS

Fairfield Area Middle School
Boys MS JV Basketball

Basketball, Boys MS JV

Date Day Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart

Nov 26 |Tue 3:00 PM A |Southern Huntingdon County Junior/Senior 12:45PM |1:00 PM
High School - Scrimmage

Dec 09 Mon 4:00 PM A |York Suburban Senior High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Dec12 |Thu 4:00 PM H |Gettysburg Area High School

Dec19 |[Thu 4:00 PM H |[Littlestown Senior High School

Dec 20 Fri 5:00 PM H |Hanover High School

Dec 21 Sat 10:00 AM A |New Oxford JH Basketball Tournament

Jan 06 Mon 4:00 PM A |Bermudian Springs High School

Jan 09 Thu 5:15 PM H |Eastern York High School

Jan 13 Mon 4:00 PM A |Kennard-Dale High School 1:15PM 1:30 PM

Jan 15 Wed 4:00 PM A [James Buchanan High School 1:30 PM 1:45 PM

Jan 20 Mon 4:00 PM H |York Catholic High School _

Jan 22 Wed 4:00 PM A |Littlestown Senior High School 2:00 PM 2:15 PM

Jan 27 Mon 4:00 PM A |Hanover High School 2:00 PM 2:15 PM

Jan30 |Thu  |4:00PM H |Biglerville Middle School/HsS _

Please note: When looking at the LIVE schedules on Arbiterlive.com, the MS Varsity schedule will
be under "Boys Freshman" and the MS JV Schedule will be under "Boys 8th"



